
Samoa 



S
p

a
re

 P
a
rt

s Fiji Pump Spare Parts List

Code

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Spare Parts Code

04010600-0001

04010600-0002

04010600-0012

04010600-0010

04010600-0005

04010600-0007

04010600-0008

04010600-0009

04010600-0006

04010600-0031

04010600-0029

04010600-0016

04010601G-0001

04010602G-0001

04010603G-0001

04010600-0024

04010600-0030

04010600-0028

04010600-0017

04010601G-0100

04010602G-0100

04010603G-0100

Description

Transparent cover

O-ring Ø110*3.5

Pre-filter basker

O-Ring

Plastic self-tapping screws

Half nut A

Half nut B

Flat washer

O-Ring Ø37*2.7

“+” tapping screw/big head

The pump casing

Impeller for 04010601

Impeller for 04010602

Impeller for 04010603

Mechanical seal

O-Ring Ø95*3.5

“+” Screw with round head

Connection cover

Motor for 04010601

Motor for 04010602

Motor for 04010603

Pre-filter basket housing

Quantity

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

9

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

S
p

a
re

 P
a
rt

s



Spare Parts List for Samon 300,301,400
S

p
a
re

 P
a
rt

s

Item Spare Parts Code Description  Qty Remark  

1  T9680-08A M6 Square Bolt  1

2 T5360-21 C Rubber Gasket 1

3 T5360-21A Exhaust Body 1

4 T5360-220 Pressure Gauge （0~1bar ）  1

5 T5360-21B Gasket  2 

6 T5360-110 1.25"  Top Mounted Valve 1

7 T5360-1 6A M6*45  Stainless Bolt 1

8 T5360-080 Plastic Clamp 2 

9 T5360-1 6D M 6 Stainless Nut 2 

10  T5360-1 6F M6*80  Stainless Bolt 1

11 T5360-070 Handle 1

12 T5360-16C D12*1.6  Stainless Gasket 1

13 T5360-16B D10*20  Stainless Tube 1

14  T5360-16E O Ring  1

15
T5360-100 D300mm  Filter Tank 1 Samoa 300/301

T6160-010 D400mm Filter Tank 1 Samoa 400

16  
T5360-09B Hose 233mm 1 Samoa 300/301

T5360-09A Hose 318mm 1 Samoa 400

17 T5360-030 Top Collector  cover  1

18 T5360-040 Bottom Collector  cover  1

19  T6150 -010 Base 1

20 
T5360-120 Rubber Gasket 1 Samoa 300/301

T5360-120 Rubber Gasket 2 Samoa 400

21 T5360-050 Black Nut 1

22 T9080-000 Hose Dia: 38mm  550mm 1

23 T4080-000 Hose Clamps 6 

24 

T615A -010 Pump（Fiji3， 125W  ）  1 Samoa 300

T615B -010 Pump（Fiji4， 180W  ）  1 Samoa 301

T615 D-010 Pump（Fiji6，230W  ）  1 Samoa 400

S
p

a
re

 P
a
rt

s




